Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
LED-2-S5W-FG
Project:
Location:
Model:                                                                                         Qty:
Notes:
DESCRIPTION
2" LED Floating Gimbal Applications Slopped ceilings, soffits, wall washing, artwork

ACCESSORIES Sold Separately
Flanged Mounting Plate with bars model FRP212
ORDERING GUIDE CCT Trim Flat Mounting Plate model MP234
LED-2-S5W-5CCT-FG-WH 5CCT White Trim Flat Mounting Plate model RIP212
LED-2-S5W-5CCT-FG-BK 5CCT Black Trim
LED-2-S5W-3018KWH-FG Dim to Warm White Trim Jumper Cables 10 ft for 5CCT model JC-5CCT-10
LED-2-S5W-3018KBK-FG Dim to Warm Black Trim Jumper Cables 10 ft for DTW model # JC10
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500 1080 Cliveden Ave # 6, Delta BC V3M 6G6   tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ONwarehouses
SPECIFICATION